- 2740 OLD COACH

2740 OLD COACH RD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302 RD, GREEN BAY, WI,
54302

$159,900

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. THIS SPACIOUS & IMMACULATE TRI-LEVELINCLUDES A * 4 beds
DESIRABLE LOCATION ATTRACTIVESUNROOM OVERLOOKING 35 FT. INGROUND POOLHUGE * 2 baths
2.5+ STALL GARAGE. FLR TO CEILINGMASONEY FP MASTER BDRM W/HIS & * Residential
HERSCLOSETS.FENCED IN YD.LOTS OF STRG SPACE

» Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Closed
* 2008 sq ft

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

Google S Le Capitaine Cir
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
PoolFeatures: In Ground

Tax Amount: 3696

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Water Source: Public

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Wood Burning

Amenities: Disposal,Range,Refrigerator

Sewer: Public Sewer



Bedroom 1 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 2 13x09 Upper
Bedroom 3 12x09 Upper
Bedroom 4 16x15 Main
Family Room 21x14 Lower
Kitchen 20x12 Main
Living Room 15x14 Main
Other Room X

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Other, Zoned
Basement: Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached
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